
I. 

Criteria 

V. 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Name of the Institution : Government Bikram College of Commerce, Patiala 

Curricular Aspects 

II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

5MENT 

AND AC 

cCRED 

Quality Profile 

Place : Lehal Colony, Patiala, Punjab 

I. Research, Innovations and Extension 

RCLENCR- RRIRIT -RRLKVANCR 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Student Support and Progression 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

Institutional CGPA = 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Grade = B* 

Date: ebruary 14, 2024 

NAAC 

7 

" Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

i=1 

Weightage 
(W,) 

7 

100 

350 

SATION o 

110 

100 

140 

100 

100 

ewG) 2842 

7 

1000 

Criterion-wise Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP/W) 

Weighted 
Grade Point 
(Cr WGP) 

205 

1073 

245 

TotalZW, = 1000 2 (C-WGP) = 2842 

300 

430 

259 

330 

=2.84 

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from February 14, 2024 
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -4.00 denotes A grade, 
3.26-3.50 denotes A' grade, 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76-3.00 denotes B*" grade, 
2.51-2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01-2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51-2.00 denotes C grade 

2.05 

3.07 

2.23 

3.00 

3.07 

2.59 

3.30 

Director 

EC(SCV186/2 Cycle/PBCOGNI2515 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

