





## राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

## NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

## **Quality Profile**

Name of the Institution: Government Bikram College of Commerce, Patiala

Place: Lehal Colony, Patiala, Punjab

Criteria	Weightage (W,)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP,)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP <sub>i</sub> /W <sub>i</sub> )	
I. Curricular Aspects	100	205	2.05	
II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	1073	3.07	
III. Research, Innovations and Extension	110	245	2.23	
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	300	3.00	
V. Student Support and Progression	140	430	3.07	
VI. Governance, Leadership & Management	100	259	2.59	
VII. Institutional Values and Best Practices	100	330	3.30	
Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 2842$		

Institutional CGPA = 
$$\frac{\sum\limits_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum\limits_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2842}{1000} = \boxed{2.84}$$

 $Grade = B^{++}$ 

Date: February 14, 2024





An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A<sup>\*\*</sup> grade, 3.26-3.50 denotes A<sup>\*</sup> grade, 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76-3.00 denotes B<sup>\*\*</sup> grade, 2.51-2.75 denotes B grade, 2.01-2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51-2.00 denotes C grade



Scores rounded off to the nearest integer